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Cie®

MATISSE GLASS TOP
COCKTAIL TABLE
RECTANGLE 83

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN

THE MATISSE COLLECTION

LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $1,156

Product Number 704-95-580-73-91

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. ONSET TEMPERED
HIGH CLARITY REVERSE PAINTED GLASS TOP INCLUDED.

\% 25.25"
H 10.5"

L 32.75"
WEIGHT 45 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: TALC

STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3

HIGHLIGHTS

S

+1 310 652 7090

64 CM
27 CM
83 CM
20.4 KG



